P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

ETIM 8.0 EC001447
UNSPSC 16.0901 41113710
Type code
Type code
Probe length in mm
0025 Without probe
0200 200 mm (in increments of 10 mm)
4000 4,000 mm
Process connection/probe version
C G ¾ A; probe rod 1.4404 interchangeable; 150 °C 16 bar
D ¾" NPT; probe rod 1.4404 interchangeable; 150 °C 16 bar
G G ¾ A (connection for hygienic adapters) / probe rod made
from 1.4404
N ¾" NPT/probe rod from 1.4404
P G ¾ A (connection for pharmaceutical process connec-
tion) / probe rod made of 1.4404, Ra ≤ 0.4 μm (verifica-
tion), 150 °C, 16 bar, 3.1 material certificate, calibration
certificate
Housing/display/device connection
1 Stainless-steel housing with display, cover with sight
glass / 1 x 5-pin M12 male connector
2 Stainless-steel housing with display, solid cover / 1 x
5-pin M12 male connector
3 Stainless-steel housing 3-A-compliant with display, sol-
id cover / 1 x 5-pin M12 male connector
6 Stainless-steel housing with display, cover with sight
glass / 1 x 8-pin M12 male connector
7 Stainless-steel housing with display, solid cover / 1 x
8-pin M12 male connector
A Stainless-steel housing with display, cover with sight
glass/cable connection, 5-pin
B Stainless-steel housing with display, solid cover/cable
connection, 5-pin
C Stainless-steel housing with display, cover with sight
glass/cable connection, 8-pin
D Stainless-steel housing with display, solid cover/cable
connection, 8-pin
Application type/design
N Standard
B Remote amplifier; length of cable 1 m
C Remote amplifier; length of cable 2 m
D Remote amplifier; length of cable 3.3 m
Signal output
M 4 … 20 mA / 0 ...10 V, switchable
Switching output
B 1 x PNP + 1 x PNP/NPN
C 1 x PNP + 3 x PNP/NPN
Device type
Standard
L LABS-cleaned
LFP - M
Not all variants of the type code can be combined!
4 LEVEL SENSORS | SICK Product data sheet | 2024-03-12 14:21:36
Subject to change without notice
﻿
LFP2000-G1BMB | LFP Inox
TDR LEVEL SENSOR
Dependence between length of coaxial cable and probe length
Length of coaxial cable (mm) Max. probe length (mm) - foam
mode deactivated
Max. probe length (mm) - foam
mode active
1000 4,000 2000
2000 3,000 1500
3300 1,000 500
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
Remote amplifier